2026 MTNA YOUNG ARTIST PIANO
Monday, March 23, 2026

Grand Ballroom Salon I/ll - Chicago Marriott Downtown

1. Jun Yun (8:00 a.m.)
Capriccio in B-flat Major, BWV 992
Sonata in C Major, Op. 53
I. Allegro con brio
Ballade, Op. 6
Sonata, Op. 1
III. Choral et variations

2. Tang - Hsing Lien (8:45 a.m.)
Sonata in A Major, Op. 2, No. 2
I. Allegro vivace
Sonata No. 2 in B-flat Minor, Op. 36 (1931 version)
I. Allegro agitato (7:30)
II. Non allegro (Lento) (6:30)
III. Allegro molto (5:30)

Johann Sebastian Bach
Ludwig van Beethoven

Amy Beach
Henri Dutilleux

Ludwig van Beethoven

Sergei Rachmaninoff

BREAK 9:30 — 9:45 AM

3. Qiaotong Liu (9:45 a.m.)
Sonata in A-flat Major, Op. 110
I. Moderato cantabile, molto espressivo(6:50)
II. Allegro molto(2:20)
III. Adagio ma non troppo -Fuga: Allegro ma non troppo (11:19)

Ludwig van Beethoven

Variations on a theme from "Weinen,Klagen,Sorgen,Zagen" by J. S. Bach Franz Liszt

4. Vitalii Khairutdinov (10:30 a.m.)
Toccata No. 5 in E Minor, BWV 914
Sonata No.1 in F-sharp Minor, Op. 11

I. Introduzione: Un poco adagio - Allegro vivace
Sarcasms, Op. 17

1. Tempestoso (1:55)

2. Allegro rubato (1:15)

3. Allegro precipitato (2:25)

4. Smanioso (2:20)

5. Precipitosissimo (2:20)
La Valse, M 72

Johann Sebastian Bach
Robert Schumann

Sergei Prokofiev

Maurice Ravel

LUNCH 11:15 AM - 12:15 PM

10:00
7:00

9:00
10:00
Total 36:00

8:00

19:30

Total 27:30

20:29

14:50

Total 35:19

8:30
11:00

10:15

5
Total 41:00



5. Wenzhao Wang (12:15 p.m.
Allegro in B Minor, Op. 8
Sarcasms, Op. 17
I. Tempestoso(2:30)
I1. Allegro rubato(1:40)
II1. Allegro precipitato(2:00)
I'V. Smanioso(3:00)
V. Precipitosissimo(3:30)
Sonata No. 2 in B-flat Minor, Op. 36 (1931 version)
1. Allegro agitato

6. Quang Vo (1:00 p.m.)
Sonata in D Major, K. 311
III. Rondeau — Allegro
Der Miiller und der Bach
Réminiscences de Norma
Gaspard de la nuit
I. Ondine
Seven Virtuoso Etudes after Gershwin
II1. The Man I Love (2:45)
VL. I Got Rhythm (2:00)

7. Daae Kim (1:45 p.m.)
Sonata in D-flat Major, R. 88
Sonata Tragica in C Minor, Op. 39, No. 5
Chaconne

Robert Schumann
Sergei Prokofiev

Sergei Rachmaninoff

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart

Franz Schubert/Franz Liszt
Franz Liszt
Maurice Ravel

Earl Wild

Antonio Soler
Nikolai Karlovich Medtner
Sofia Gubaidulina

Total

Total

Total

10:00
12:40

8:30
31:10

6:30

5:15
16:00
6:30

4:45
39:00

4:00
10:00
9:00
23:00



