

2026 MTNA YOUNG ARTIST PIANO
Monday, March 23, 2026
Grand Ballroom Salon I/II – Chicago Marriott Downtown

1. Jun Yun (8:00 a.m.)

Capriccio in B-flat Major, BWV 992	Johann Sebastian Bach	10:00
Sonata in C Major, Op. 53	Ludwig van Beethoven	7:00
I. Allegro con brio		
Ballade, Op. 6	Amy Beach	9:00
Sonata, Op. 1	Henri Dutilleux	10:00
III. Choral et variations		
	Total	<u>36:00</u>

2. Tang - Hsing Lien (8:45 a.m.)

Sonata in A Major, Op. 2, No. 2	Ludwig van Beethoven	8:00
I. Allegro vivace		
Sonata No. 2 in B-flat Minor, Op. 36 (1931 version)	Sergei Rachmaninoff	19:30
I. Allegro agitato (7:30)		
II. Non allegro (Lento) (6:30)		
III. Allegro molto (5:30)		
	Total	<u>27:30</u>

BREAK 9:30 – 9:45 AM

3. Qiaotong Liu (9:45 a.m.)

Sonata in A-flat Major, Op. 110	Ludwig van Beethoven	20:29
I. Moderato cantabile, molto espressivo(6:50)		
II. Allegro molto(2:20)		
III. Adagio ma non troppo -Fuga: Allegro ma non troppo (11:19)		
Variations on a theme from "Weinen,Klagen,Sorgen,Zagen" by J. S. Bach	Franz Liszt	14:50
	Total	<u>35:19</u>

4. Vitalii Khairutdinov (10:30 a.m.)

Toccata No. 5 in E Minor, BWV 914	Johann Sebastian Bach	8:30
Sonata No.1 in F-sharp Minor, Op. 11	Robert Schumann	11:00
I. Introduzione: Un poco adagio - Allegro vivace		
Sarcasms, Op. 17	Sergei Prokofiev	10:15
1. Tempestoso (1:55)		
2. Allegro rubato (1:15)		
3. Allegro precipitato (2:25)		
4. Smanioso (2:20)		
5. Precipitosissimo (2:20)		
La Valse, M 72	Maurice Ravel	11:15
	Total	<u>41:00</u>

LUNCH 11:15 AM – 12:15 PM

5. Wenzhao Wang (12:15 p.m.)

Allegro in B Minor, Op. 8	Robert Schumann	10:00
Sarcasms, Op. 17	Sergei Prokofiev	12:40
I. Tempestoso(2:30)		
II. Allegro rubato(1:40)		
III. Allegro precipitato(2:00)		
IV. Smanioso(3:00)		
V. Precipitosissimo(3:30)		
Sonata No. 2 in B-flat Minor, Op. 36 (1931 version)	Sergei Rachmaninoff	8:30
1. Allegro agitato	Total	<u>31:10</u>

6. Quang Vo (1:00 p.m.)

Sonata in D Major, K. 311	Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart	6:30
III. Rondeau – Allegro		
Der Müller und der Bach	Franz Schubert/Franz Liszt	5:15
Réminiscences de Norma	Franz Liszt	16:00
Gaspard de la nuit	Maurice Ravel	6:30
I. Ondine		
Seven Virtuoso Etudes after Gershwin	Earl Wild	4:45
III. The Man I Love (2:45)	Total	<u>39:00</u>
VI. I Got Rhythm (2:00)		

7. Daae Kim (1:45 p.m.)

Sonata in D-flat Major, R. 88	Antonio Soler	4:00
Sonata Tragica in C Minor, Op. 39, No. 5	Nikolai Karlovich Medtner	10:00
Chaconne	Sofia Gubaidulina	9:00
	Total	<u>23:00</u>